CLJUN20

17:43:22{EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO CCMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL C01JUNZC

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCGRITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 3

2nd 4

3rd 6

4th 7

Exacta -
OFFICIAL
3/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
i/a/e

Superfecta
OFFICIAL

3/aje/7

52.

$1.

S1.

PRICE REPORT
01JUN20

Win

0C PAYS
44 .40

00 PAYS
320.7¢C

00 PAYS
1841 .90

AmMT/MA2 20.1.0

(S Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
22.20

50.50 PAYS
160.35

$0.10 PAYS
184.19

Show

3.00
3.49
9.60

{US Dollars)

(U8 Dollaxrs)

{8 Dollars)




01JUN2O PRICE REPORT

18:18:39 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 01JUN2C
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : $/6/1/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDPER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 9

2nd [

3rd 1

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
o/6/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/6/1/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/9

52.

$1.

$1.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
86.60C

00 PAYS
304.50

0C PAYS
1487.20

00 PAYS
27.20

01JUN2C

AnT/MAZ 20.1.0 PRCOOOCZ

{US Dollars}

$1.

0.

$0.

81,

Place

3.60
23.60

00 PAYS

43.30

50 PAYS
152.285

10 PAYS
148.72

00 PAYS
13.60

(us

(us

{us

{Us

PAGE# 1

Show

2.60
10.60
3.40

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




0IJUN20

PRICE REPORT
18:58:17(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 01JUN20

RACE : 13

SOQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 5

2nd 9

3rd 10

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICTAL
5/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/9/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/9/10/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/5

5/9/10/6

Win

37.20

$2.00 PAYS
674.20

$1.00 PAYS
1893.50

$1.00 PAYS
14384 .20

$2.00 PAYS
256.60

01JUN20

AmT/MA2 20.1.0

(US Dollars)

51.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

15.40
18.20

00 PAYS

337.190

50 PAYS
946 .75

10 PAYS
1438.42

00 PAYS
128.30

(Us

(Us

(Us

(os

Show

9.60
9.80
4.40

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars}

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1




01JUN20
19:31:32 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 01JUNZO0

RACE ; 14

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

Znd 9

3rd 2

4th 5

Bxacta
OFFICIAL
8/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/9/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/9/2/5

Daily Dcouble
OFFICIAL
5/8

$2.

$1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
29.40

00 PAYS
112.80

00 PAYS
444 .90

00 PAYS
204,60

01JUNZC

AMT/MAZ 20.1.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$3.

Place

4.60
4.00

00 PAYS

14 .70

50 PAYS
56.40

10 PAYS
44 .49

00 PAYS
102,30

(us

(us

(Us

{us

Show

3.40
3.00
6.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOC2
PAGE# 1




01JUN20 PRICE REPORT
20:08:03 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 01JUN20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 01JUN20
RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : 4/8/2/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS ; NONE
FRVORITES : 4

AmT/MA2 20.1.0

52,900 DPAYS (U8 Dollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
QFFICIAL
lst 4 7.00 4.00
2nd 8 3.80
2rd 2
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
4/8 42 .80 2%1.40
Trifecta
QOFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 40.50 PAYS
a/8/2 109.89 54.90
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1..00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
4/8/2/7 796.00 79.60

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/4 62.40

1.

00 PAYS
31.20

(Us

(Us

(us

(us

Show

2.80
3.20
4.60

Dellars}

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCQ0Q02
PAGE# 1




